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40+380 0 0.00 0.00
40+400 0 0.00 0.00
40+420 35.15 351.46 351.46
40+440 66.55 1368.44 1016.98
40+460 65.33 2687.28 1318.84
40+480 65.66 3997.19 1309.91
40+500 64.88 5302.62 1305.43
40+520 66.59 6617.37 1314.75
40+540 65.35 7936.75 1319.38
40+560 64.82 9238.45 1301.70
40+580 66.09 10547.59 1309.14
40+600 65.52 11863.68 1316.09
40+620 64.76 13166.51 1302.83
40+640 63.86 14452.71 1286.20
40+660 65.42 15745.42 1292.71
40+680 64.31 17042.72 = 1297.30 32,520.57
40+700 64.35 18329.40 - 1286.68
40+720 64.99 19622.88 1293.48
40+740 65 20922.82 1299.94
40+760 64.13 22214.14 1291.32
40+780 64.65 23502.01 1287.87
40+800 64.11 24789.64 1287.63
40+820 65.45 26085.21 1295.57
40+840 64.32 27382.94 1297.73
40+860 66.53 28691.45 1308.51
40+880 8.52 29441.91 750.46
40+900 3.87 29565.74 123.83
40+920 10.03 29704.65 138.91
404940 33.48 30139.74 435.09
40+960 44.45 30919.08 779.34
40+980 44.7 31810.62 891.54
41+000 26.29 32520.57 709.95
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CONSULTING

Hectrie Express Traln - HSR From 6TH OCTONER - ASWAN
Sector 1-( 6TH OCTOBER - HANI MAZAR )
From station: 40+380 to station : 414000
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